Pesch Marinescheinwerfer  Tel.: +49 4171 5684
Ortsring 2   E-Mail: sales@seematz.de
D - 21423 Winsen/Luhe  https://www.seematz.de
WH 273 LED
24 V -75 W
WH 273 LED
 24 V -75 W
Technical modification reserved without prior notice. Values based on measurements and could differ
Type: WH273LED24V75W
Construction features :
Case and all other aluminiumparts are made of
ALMg3, non magnetic.
Front Pane:
bi-veteral glas, resistant to temperature changes
Sealing:
Seal for front Pane: silicone tube
Seal for plug-in unit: square bar rubber
LED Type:
Cree XP-G3
Technical data lamp:
Power                                                      75 VA
Voltage                                                    24 V
Current intensity                                   4,7 A
Luminous flux                                  10940 lm
Average burning life                        50000 Hours
Searchlight:
DIN-Range at 1 Lux:                             620 m
IES-Range at ¼ Lux :                           1250 m
Beam with at 50 % Imax:                       11 °
Light spot size at target                     ±110 m
Power input 24V 75 VA
Protective System IP 56
Turning range:
Horizontal : +/- 165°
Vertical      : +/- 30°
Steering Type :
WH (deck high) Ø 80mm
H = 1000mm (standard size)
E = 500mm    (standard size)
Options:
-height can be customized (changing of size „H“)
-under deck length can be costumized (changing of size „E“)